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03062023-10007495 0168572WESTBROOK, EDWARD 03/06/23 03/24/23 09 03/24/23P 10-067407 894.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-523500 Emergency Management Travel & Emp Reimbursement 894.0809 03/08/23

Total Check Number...067407 894.08 0.00894.08

JREC23SPRING10010361 0168840WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 03/24/23 03/24/23 09 03/24/23P 10-067408 1,490.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,490.0009 03/24/23

Total Check Number...067408 1,490.00 0.001,490.00

APRIL 20230007200 0168849AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067409 8,105.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,105.0010 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067409 8,105.00 0.008,105.00

MEDIC RENEWAL REIM0010181 0168884BANKS, AMBER 03/29/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067410 117.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 117.7509 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067410 117.75 0.00117.75

IN26889030011390 0168887BASIC BENEFITS 03/15/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067411 79.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 79.2009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067411 79.20 0.0079.20

BW 386290010337 0168875BENTON'S WELDING SUPPLY 03/20/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067412 42.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 42.8009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067412 42.80 0.0042.80

INV18832680000814 0168859BOB BARKER COMPANY 03/13/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067413 58.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 58.4809 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067413 58.48 0.0058.48

4798 5100 6348 0186 DUE 4.10.230010582 0168935CARDMEMBER SERVICE 03/14/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067414 5,040.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523210 Sheriff Postage 12.5009 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 45.0009 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 140.0009 03/29/23
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 4.2809 03/29/23
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 53.4509 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523210 Sheriff Postage 7.5009 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 700.0009 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 59.9209 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 45.0009 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 1,024.0009 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 166.8709 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 252.4709 03/29/23
100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 19.9509 03/29/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 630.0009 03/29/23
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100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 36.2609 03/29/23
100-100-01510-00052-522250 Financial Administration Software Fees 749.0009 03/29/23
100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training -390.0009 03/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 277.4209 03/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 26.7409 03/29/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 349.9009 03/29/23
100-700-07100-00052-523200 County Extension Service Communication (t/c/p) 40.0009 03/29/23
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 119.9809 03/29/23
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 60.0009 03/29/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 105.0009 03/29/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 140.0009 03/29/23
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 97.8509 03/29/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training -240.9109 03/29/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 240.9109 03/29/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 1,243.2009 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 65.8909 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 46.8909 03/29/23
100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 105.0009 03/29/23
100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 249.4009 03/29/23
100-100-01401-00052-523700 Registrar Education And Training -1,443.3009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067414 5,040.17 0.005,040.17

1113750011160 0168894CLARK SERVICE GROUP 09/27/22 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067415 338.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 338.9909 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067415 338.99 0.00338.99

099050010528 0168865CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 03/17/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067416 2,961.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,961.4009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067416 2,961.40 0.002,961.40

1750011320 0168889DENNIS W. DAVIS 03/08/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067417 474.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 474.0009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067417 474.00 0.00474.00

APRIL 20230003499 0168846ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067418 8,959.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 8,959.4210 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067418 8,959.42 0.008,959.42

217100011216 0168866EKHO SUPPLY, LLC 03/17/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067419 200.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 200.2709 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067419 200.27 0.00200.27

3202140002010 0168879FIRELINE, INC. 03/17/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067420 126.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 126.5009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067420 126.50 0.00126.50

MARCH 20230009495 0168899FOLDS, TARGIE 03/29/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067421 3,333.33 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3309 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067421 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

GAFC 20230011294 0168877GA FIRE CHIEFS ASSOC. 03/10/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067422 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523600 Fire Rescue Dues & Fees 100.0009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067422 100.00 0.00100.00

INSTALLMENT FOR MAY 20230008746 0168888GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 03/15/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067423 4,312.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,312.0009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067423 4,312.00 0.004,312.00

117170011260 0168876GINN MOTOR COMPANY 03/15/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067424 71.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 71.9509 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067424 71.95 0.0071.95

MEDIC RENEWAL0011120 0168883HUBBARD, TROY 03/24/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067425 117.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 117.7509 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067425 117.75 0.00117.75

APRIL 20230001510 0168844JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067426 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6710 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067426 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

APRIL 20230003400 0168841JASPER CO DEPT OF FAMILY 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067427 2,593.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572030 Other Sources/(uses) Dept Dfcs 2,593.7510 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067427 2,593.75 0.002,593.75

MARCH 20230008345 0168901JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 03/29/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067428 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3309 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067428 708.33 0.00708.33

APRIL 20230003600 0168847JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067429 5,946.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 5,946.7510 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067429 5,946.75 0.005,946.75

41360003799 0168906JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 01/18/23 03/30/23 07 03/30/23P 10-067430 36.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 36.0007 03/29/23

41370003799 0168907JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 01/20/23 03/30/23 07 03/30/23P 10-067430 7.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523210 Sheriff Postage 7.8507 03/29/23

41440003799 0168902JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 02/01/23 03/30/23 08 03/30/23P 10-067430 60.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 60.0008 03/29/23

3/30/2023 at 12:10 pm Page 3 of 9



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

41470003799 0168903JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 02/08/23 03/30/23 08 03/30/23P 10-067430 40.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 40.9708 03/29/23

41480003799 0168904JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 02/08/23 03/30/23 08 03/30/23P 10-067430 111.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 111.0008 03/29/23

41740003799 0168853JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 03/07/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067430 1,616.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 366.9009 03/27/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 1,250.0009 03/27/23

41730003799 0168868JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 03/15/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067430 23.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 23.0009 03/29/23

41720003799 0168869JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 03/14/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067430 165.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 165.0009 03/29/23

41710003799 0168870JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 03/29/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067430 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 200.0009 03/29/23

41680003799 0168871JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 03/29/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067430 202.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 202.9709 03/29/23

41700003799 0168872JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 03/29/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067430 60.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 60.0009 03/29/23

41660003799 0168873JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 03/29/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067430 475.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 475.0009 03/29/23

41670003799 0168874JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 03/29/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067430 700.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523600 Sheriff Dues & Fees 700.0009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067430 3,698.69 0.003,698.69

39980003799 0168920JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 06/17/22 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067431 7.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523210 Sheriff Postage 7.3801 03/29/23

40480003799 0168914JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 09/01/22 03/30/23 03 03/30/23P 10-067431 30.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 30.0003 03/29/23

40710003799 0168915JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 09/16/22 03/30/23 03 03/30/23P 10-067431 60.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 22.3603 03/29/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 38.3003 03/29/23

41430003799 0168938JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 01/27/23 03/30/23 07 03/30/23P 10-067431 60.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 60.5807 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067431 158.62 0.00158.62

JASP-STAL090222 SUSAL TALLENT 2.15.0003900 0168864JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 03/21/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067432 526.08 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 526.0809 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067432 526.08 0.00526.08

STATEMENT # 500381890003900 0168895JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 03/29/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23PS 10-067433 323.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 323.0009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067433 323.00 0.00323.00

APRIL 20230010241 0168842JORDAN, WILEY, III 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067434 1,625.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 1,625.0010 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067434 1,625.00 0.001,625.00

MEDIC RENEWAL REIM0011514 0168882MASON-HOLMES, VICKY 03/24/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067435 149.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 149.7509 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067435 149.75 0.00149.75

JASPER/FEB2023-000011349 0168880MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 03/14/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067436 41.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 41.3209 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067436 41.32 0.0041.32

23-NH-0520008384 0168897NADEL  HORSLEY 03/14/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067437 906.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 906.0009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067437 906.00 0.00906.00

APRIL 20230005700 0168848OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067438 5,127.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1710 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067438 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

APRIL 20230009999 0168850OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067439 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1710 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067439 488.17 0.00488.17

JASP-TGRI100221 THOMAS GRIGGS 12.0011513 0168861OCONEE NEUROLOGY, LLC 03/01/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067440 110.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 110.5109 03/29/23

JASP-TGRI100221 THOMAS GRIGGS 1.260011513 0168862OCONEE NEUROLOGY, LLC 03/01/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067440 62.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 62.7109 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067440 173.22 0.00173.22

3002852190010010024 0168885ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 03/08/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067441 55.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 22.1209 03/29/23
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 17.5009 03/29/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 16.0909 03/29/23
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3014301540010010024 0168890ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 03/08/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067441 48.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 48.9909 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067441 104.70 0.00104.70

600036030006044 0168867PRIMARY CARE CENTER 03/08/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067442 3,013.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 3,013.3009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067442 3,013.30 0.003,013.30

MARCH 20230011207 0168892PRIME PEST SOLUTIONS 03/01/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067443 305.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 305.0009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067443 305.00 0.00305.00

APRIL 20230005998 0168843PUTNAM COUNTY JUVENILE 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067444 3,428.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00057-572240 District Attorney District Attorney 3,428.0010 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067444 3,428.00 0.003,428.00

APRIL 20230006000 0168845PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067445 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0010 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067445 480.00 0.00480.00

2326340006046 0168878QUADMED, INC. 03/13/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067446 340.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 340.0009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067446 340.00 0.00340.00

223013690008582 0168854QUALIFICATION TARGETS 03/15/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067447 220.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 220.3409 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067447 220.34 0.00220.34

1070147730003086 0168886RICOH USA, INC 03/07/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067448 129.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9309 03/29/23

1070488670003086 0168896RICOH USA, INC 03/17/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067448 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4609 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067448 273.39 0.00273.39

107172020009360 0168922SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 07/01/21 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.7001 03/29/23

107214750009360 0168923SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 08/01/21 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.7001 03/29/23

107256520009360 0168924SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 09/01/21 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.7001 03/29/23
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107297760009360 0168925SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 10/01/21 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.4601 03/29/23

107338660009360 0168926SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 11/01/21 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.4601 03/29/23

REG202200000864540009360 0168918SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 08/01/22 03/30/23 02 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.7802 03/29/23

REG20220000954120009360 0168916SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 09/01/22 03/30/23 03 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.7803 03/29/23

REG202200001044730009360 0168913SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 10/01/22 03/30/23 04 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.4204 03/29/23

REG202200001134730009360 0168912SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 11/01/22 03/30/23 05 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.4205 03/29/23

REG202200001225360009360 0168911SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 12/01/22 03/30/23 06 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.4206 03/29/23

REG202300001314990009360 0168909SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 01/01/23 03/30/23 07 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.7407 03/29/23

REG202300001430900009360 0168905SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 02/01/23 03/30/23 08 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.7408 03/29/23

REG202300001520370009360 0168893SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 03/01/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067449 60.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.7409 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067449 788.06 0.00788.06

107379100009360 0168927SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 12/01/21 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067450 60.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.4601 03/29/23

107419270009360 0168928SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 01/01/22 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067450 60.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.1201 03/29/23

REG202200000137640009360 0168929SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 02/01/22 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067450 60.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.1001 03/29/23

REG202200000219120009360 0168930SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 03/01/22 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067450 60.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.1001 03/29/23

REG202200000302110009360 0168931SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 04/01/22 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067450 59.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 59.9801 03/29/23

REG202200000525870009360 0168932SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 05/01/22 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067450 59.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 59.9801 03/29/23
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REG202200000651350009360 0168933SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 06/01/22 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067450 59.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 59.9801 03/29/23

REG202200000737760009360 0168934SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 07/01/22 03/30/23 01 03/30/23P 10-067450 60.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.7801 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067450 481.50 0.00481.50

4342950009416 0168855SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/15/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067451 116.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 116.3209 03/27/23

4344680009416 0168856SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/21/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067451 39.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 39.9709 03/27/23

4345160009416 0168857SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/22/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067451 63.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 63.3309 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067451 219.62 0.00219.62

MEDIC RENEWAL REIM0011110 0168881STANDIFER, TAKHIREE 03/24/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067452 117.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 117.7509 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067452 117.75 0.00117.75

JASP-ACAR022023:CARTY ALLISON 2.200011361 0168860UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 03/20/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067453 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2109 03/29/23

JASP-APHI021923 ADAM PHILLIPS 2.19.230011361 0168863UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 03/21/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067453 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2109 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067453 168.42 0.00168.42

INV49594420009562 0168891WAGEWORKS 03/23/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067454 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 120.0009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067454 120.00 0.00120.00

JASPER FAMILY CONNEC 3.26.23 - 3.23.0010584 0168898WALKER INSURANCE GROUP 03/21/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067455 1,308.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 1,308.1609 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067455 1,308.16 0.001,308.16

0058226-4122-00011290 0168858WASTE MANAGEMENT 03/17/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067456 286.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 286.6409 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067456 286.64 0.00286.64

MARCH 20230008397 0168900WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 03/29/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067457 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0009 03/29/23

Total Check Number...067457 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

3/30/2023 at 12:10 pm Page 8 of 9



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

JREC23SPRING20010361 0168852WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 03/27/23 03/30/23 09 03/30/23P 10-067458 1,440.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,440.0009 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067458 1,440.00 0.001,440.00

APRIL 20230000911 0168851911 JOINT AUTHORITY 04/01/23 03/30/23 10 03/30/23P 10-067459 42,597.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 42,597.5810 03/27/23

Total Check Number...067459 42,597.58 0.0042,597.58

122,248.07Grand Total 0.00122,248.07

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 067407-067459

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date 03/24/2023-03/30/2023

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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